
I.D.:	41946657

Modul	miniGBIC	(SFP)	1.25Gbps	SX-LC	(Multi-Mode	Fiber)
850nm	550metri,	Ubiquiti	UF-MM-1G	(2	buc)

Data
publicarii

11.02.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

595,80	RON	-	595,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	miniGBIC	(SFP)	1.25Gbps	SX-LC	(Multi-Mode	Fiber)	850nm	550metri,	Ubiquiti	UF-MM-
1G	(2	buc./pachet)	Garantie:	24	luni


